The Hanover

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.
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Luzury Bombay mix
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ombay mix,no doubt? A certain Clol\ée, Cinnamo1n, ol/\ciﬂ{ty Regul!ator:, \
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@D Assortiment van pralines - Ingredinten: suiker, volle melkpoeder, cacaomassa, cacaoboter, hazelnoten 6%, qesuikerde gecondenseerde volle melk, palmvet, glucosestroop, boterolie (melk), melksuike, dextrose, aI(ohoﬂ
koffe-extract 0,049%, emulgator: sojalecithine, stabilisator. E420)i, aroma's: karamel, framboos, sinaasappel en vanlle. Chocolade: ten minste 50% cacaobestanddelen. Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestanddelen. Witte
chocolade: ten minste 23% cacaobestanddelen. Kan sporen van andere noten bevatten, Koel en droog bewaren. Gefabriceerd in Belgie. @B Assortiment de bonbons de chocolat - Ingrédients: sucre, lait entier en poudre, pate de
o, beurre de cacao, noisettes 6%, lait entier concentré sucté, graisse de palme, sirop de 9%21(059, hulle butyrique (lait), sucre de lait, dextrose, alcool, extrait de café 0,04%, émulsifiant: [écithine de 50ja, stabilisant: E4200i,
aromes: caramel, framboise, orange et vanille. Cacao: 50% minimum glans le chocolat acao: 29% minimu (dans e chocoltau at). Gacao: 23% minimum (dans e chocolat blanc). Peut contenir des traces d'autres fruits a coque.
A conserver au sec etal frais. Fabriqué en Belgique. @D Assorted chocolates - Ingrediens: su%ar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, hazelnuts 6%, sweetened condensed whole milk, palm fat, glucose quup, butter oil
(milk), milk sugar, dextrose, alcool, coffee extract 0,04%, emulsifer: soy lecithin, stabilzer: E420ii, lavourings: caramel, ras’pberry, orange and vanila. Cocoa solids: chocolate: min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate:
min. 23%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min. 24%, white chocolate; min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts. Keep ool and drI. ade in Belgium. Imported by: World Wide Im‘{aorts Ltd, Unit 12, Harvard Hub, 1 Stark Drive,
Chrschurch 8042, New Zealand. wwwworidwideimportsconz @8 Pralinenmischung - Zutaten: Zucker, Vollmilchpulver, Kekaomasse, Kakaobuter, Haselnidsse 6%, gezuckerte Kondensmilch, Palmfett, Giukosesirup,
Butterd! (Milch), Milchzucker, Dextrse, Alkoho, Kaffee-Exrakt 0,04%, Emulgator: Sojalecithine, Stabilisator: E420ii, Aromen: Karamel, Himbeere, A?felsine und Vanillearoma. Kakao: 50% mindestens im Schokoladenantell
Kakao: 299 mindestens im Michschokoladenantei. Kakao: 23% mindestens im Antel weie Schokolade. Kann Spuren von anderen Schalenfriichten enhalten. ki und trocken lager. Hergestellt in Belgien. (@ Assortimento ¢i
praline - Ingredienti: zucchero, fatte intero in polvere, pasta di cacao, buro di cacao, nocciole 6% latte intero condensato zuccherato, grasso di ‘palma, sciroppo di glucosio, olio butirrico (Iatteg, lattosio, destrosio, alcol, estratto di
e 0,04%, emulsionante:lecitina di soia, stabilizante: £420i, aromi: caramello, lampone, arancia e vaniglia. Componenti del cacao: cioccolato min. 50%, cioccolato 3! latte min. 29%, cioccolato bianco min. 23%. Puo contenere tracce
dialtra frutta a guscio. Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto. Prodotto in Belgio. (€ Surtido de bombones de chocolate - InFrediemes: azicar, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao, manteca de (acao, avellanas 6%, leche
entera condensida azucarad, grasa de palma, jarabe de glucosa, aceite de mantequill (leche), azicar de [a leche, dexrosa, alcohol, extracto de café 0,04%, emulgente: lectina de soja, estabilzante: E420), aromas: caramel,
mbuesa, naranja palml}a. Porcentaje de cacao: (hocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate con 16([19, @ao: 29% minimo; Chacolate blanco, cacao: 23% minimo. Puede contener trazas de otros frutos de cascara, Conservar en
lugar fresco y seco. Producido en Bélgica. GV Blandning av praliner -_In?rqd]ensen socker, helmjolkspulver, kakaomassa, kakaosmor, hasselndtter 6%, sotad kondenserad helmjdlk, palmfett, glukossirap, smérolja (mjolk),
mjolksocker, dextros, alkohol, kaffeextrakt 0,04%, emulgenngxsmgdelz sojaleditn, stabilisator: E4200i, aromer: karamell, hallon, apelsin ach vanil] Kakaoha: choklad: min. 50%, rnjé)kt{mkla : min. 2986, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan
innehélla spar av andra matter. Forvaras svalt och tort. Tillverkad i Belgien. <€) Cokolédové bonbany formované - Slozent: cuk, Susené plnotucné miéko, kakaoya hmota; kakaové maslo, liskove orisky 6%, slazené kondenzované |
Elanotugne mleko, palmovy tuk, qlukzovy sirup, méslovy olej (mléko), mléeny cuks, dexticza, alkohol, Igayovg extrakt 0,04%, emulgator: sojovy lecitin, stabilizstor: £420ii, aromata: karamel, malinik;, pomeranc a vanilka, Obsah
Kaove susiny cokolada nejméne S0%, Vmlécnd cokolida nejméne 29%, v bilé cokolada nejméné 23%. Mdze obsahovat stopy dafich oiechi{)chovejte vsuchu a chladu. Zemé pivodu: Belgie.
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T) BISCOTTI ALLA SCORZA D'ARANCIA
\aredienti: farina di frumento, zucchero, burro,
lova, scorza d'arancia candita 3% (scorza
[arancia, —arancia  candita, sciroppo di
lucosio-fruttosio, zucchero, acidificante: E330,
onservanti: £ 202, E 220), agenti lievitanti
carbonati di sodio ES00, difosfati E450), aroma
\aturale. Pud contenere frutta a guscio.
‘onservare in luogo fresco e asciutto.

(GB) BISCUITS WITH ORANGE PEEL

Ingredients: wheat flour, sugar, butter, eggs,
candied orange peel 3% (orange peel, candied
orange, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, Acid: £330,
Preservative: E202, E220), raising agents (sodium
carbonates ES00, diphosphates E450), natural
flavour. May contain nuts.

Storein a cool dry place.

(D) COOKIES MIT ORANGENSCHALE

Zutaten: Weizenmehl, Zucker, Butter, Eier,
Kandierte orangenschale 3% (Orangenschale,
Orangeat, Glukosesirup  Fruktose, ~ Zucker,
Sauerungsmittel: £330, Konservierungsmittel:
£202, E220), Backtriebmittel (Natriumcarbonate
£500, Diphosphate E450), Natiirlichen Aromen
Kann Schalenfriichten enthalten. Kihl und
trocken lagern.

(F) BISCUITS AVEC LE ZESTE D'ORANGE
Ingredients: farine de bl@, sucre, beurre, ceuf,
confit zeste d'orange 3% (zeste d'orange, orange
confite, sirop de glucose-fructose, sucre, acidifiant:
£330, conservateur: £202, E220), poudres a lever
(carbonates de sodium E500, diphosphates E450),
arome natural.

Peut contenir fruits a coque. Conserver dans un
endroit frais et sec.

(E) GALLETAS CON RALLADURA DE NARANJA
Ingredients: harina de trigo, azlicar, mantequil-
la, huevos, ciscara de naranja confitada 3%
(cascara de naranja, naranja, jarabe de fructosa y
glusio, azucar, acidulante: £330, conservante: £202,
E220), levadura en polvo (carbonatos de sodio
E500, difosfatos E450), naranja aroma naturales.
Puede contener frutos de cascara. Conservar en
lugar seco.

(NL) KOEKJES MET SINAASAPPELSCHIL
Ingrediénten: tarwemeel, suiker, boter (melk),
eieren, gekonfijte sinaasappelschil 3%
(sinaasappel-schil, gekonfijte sinaasappel,
glucose-fructose stroop, suiker, voedingszuur:
£330, conserveermiddel: E202, E220), rijsmiddelen
(natriumcarbonaten  E500, difosfaten  E450),
natuurlijke aroma. B

Kan noten bevatten. .

Op een droge en koele plaats bewaren.
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7A BS VEs DE LOS 0JOS
LA BELLEZA ES SUBJETIVA PORQUE LA MENTE LA FLABORA A TRAVES
S PAISAJES, LOS OBJETOS, TODO LO QUE NOS RODEA PERMITE A NUESTRO “YO" ALCANZAR UN EQUILIBRIO VISUAL Y.
: POR LO TANTO, TAMBIEN UN EQUILIBRIO INTERIOR, NDO N NAVIDAD, LA POSIBILIDAD
SONIA DESIGN, ESTE AN Ak QUERIDC N OI\‘l)ll“)‘Clll T“({‘I‘\‘{;l AL \uclnnlr?n’:)l :;F(llk:ll‘h:; A|m‘()r§|m/\ Y FQUILIBRADA. ESE
; SUS SERES QUERIDOS, DEGUSTANDC | : 5/
nleﬁ“&g\hgﬁmlﬁ M‘ENO.\K‘OR UNAS HORAS NOS LLEVA A PENSAR QUE ESTAMOS PROTEGIDOS, RODEADOS DE CARINO Y DE AMOR
S E [ ES TH S JENEN AUGEN VERARBEITET.
SCHONHEIT IST PERSONLICH, WEIL DER GEIST ES DURCH SEINE EIGEN [ e
LANDSCHA ENC.OmEm UND ALLES UM UNS HERUM ERMOGLICHT UNSERE M « SELDST » SOWOHL FIN VISUELLES ALS AUCH
g FIN INNERES GLEICHGEWICHT ZU L|\|\|(;CIIIN.q iGN Dllse ARy
OTZ DER SCHWIERIGEN HISTORISCHEN ZEIT, DIE WIR ERLEDEN, MOCHTE SONIA DESIG §1S 4
by WEIHNACHT[;Q. UNS DIE MOGLICHKEIT 2U GEBEN, WERTVOLLE MOMENTE MIT UNSERE N
LIEBSTEN ZU VERBRINGEN UND DIE SOSSE TRADITION IN EINER AUSGEWOGENEN
UND HARMONISCE j ZU GENIES Jies ;
DIESE ART VON GLEICHGEWICHT FUHRT MAN 7 INEM FRIED N BEWUSSTSEIN, SICH
SICHER UND VON ZUNEIGUNG UND LIEBE UMGEBEN ZU FOHLEN

SCHOONHEID 1S SUBJECTIEF OMDAT DE GEEST HET VERWERKT
DOOR ZIJN EIGEN OGEN, e
LANDSCHAPPEN, OBJECTEN, ALLES OM ONS HEEN STELT ONZE ‘IK' IN STAAT
EEN VISUEEL EN DUS OOK INNERLIJK EVENWICHT TE BEREIKEN,
SONIA DESIGN WIL [EDER VAN ONS DIT JAAR, EEN MOEILIJKE
PERIODE IN DE GESCHIEDENIS VOOR IEDEREEN, DE KANS
BIEDEN OM MET KERSTMIS TE GLIMLACHEN MET HUN
GELIEFDEN DOOR HET TRADITIONELE GEBAK OP
EEN HARMONIEUZE EN EVENWICHTIGE MANIER
TE PROEVEN, DAT EVENWICHT DAT ONS
VOOR EEN PAAR UUR IN DE SERENE
WETENSCHAP BRENGT DAT WE
VEILIG 21)N, OMRINGD DOOR
_ GENEGENHEID EN LIEFDE.
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Unlock the Flavour

5

b

. Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
onut Oil, Rapeseed Oil,
Agent: Bicarbonate of
uring (0.3%),

cithin.

‘ ég ingredients in bold.

jans and Vegans.

|

060485

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values per 100g

435kcal/1837K)
11.5g

8.1g

80.6g

50.7g

4.1g

Energy

Fat

Of which saturates
Carbohydrates

Of which sugars

Protein

Salt l.bg

Established in a shed in Great Britain.

Send your fortune telling to:
Popcorn Shed Ltd, Shedquarters,
30 City Road, London, ECIY 2AB

Popcorn Shed Ltd, Moat House,
54 Bloomfield Avenue, Belfast,
Northern Ireland, BT5 5AD

Send us a #ShedSelfie
to win popcorn
@popcornshed

Nneoa







le mandorle. Ingredienti: far frumento, zucchero, mandorle 19 % E grassi
paima e girasole), zucchero invertito, latte aromi, agenti lievitanti (E500, ES03, £450),
emulsionante (E471), addensan . Puo confenere arachidl, sola, senape e altra frutta a

re In luogo fresco ed asciutto.
nds. Ingredients: wheat flour, sugar, almonds 19 %, egge refined vegetale fats
flavourings, raising agent (E500, E503, E450), emulsifier (E471),
m and other nuts. Stors in 8 cool ry
i

- i ¥ n r Eler, panzl
(Palmd| , Aror
(EAT1), Verdickungsmittel (E415), Salz. Kann Erdni
enthalten. Kahl und trocken lagem.

alorl nutrizionall medi per 100g! Average ni
lues per 100g/ Durchschnitiche Nahrwer

rgial Energy/ Energie 1




“0.5:Rémy has crafted brandies through the selection and

N 0} ‘-l\" eS » : .
. hEs sourced exclusively from French vineyards.

e Lllenbh oak barrels, St-Rémy XO is a brandy of character
\\ i;”i‘j‘ls and rich taste, Recognised for its elegance
» 7S best savoured neat, on ice or in classic cocktails.

) 4
() For further health
25| Mormation visit

Dr

Y coyre
10 Byggy, Sfélelluk lllvlsrmaunnn LIMITED

EU LONDON W1T 3NA - UK
WTREAU 49124 sp/NT-BARTHELEMY-D'ANJOU - FRANCE




N

Typical Nutritional Values  Potatoes, Sunflower Oil , Sugar, Sea Salt,
Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce (Spirit
Per 100g vinegar. Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste
Energy 1957.4kj Cloves. Ginger. Garlic), Garlic Powder.
468 2kca| Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice,
Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion

Worcester Sauce

Fat 25.09 poyer, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid.

of which saturates 2.2g Ginger. Black Fepper. Cinnamon, Pimento

Carbohydrate 54 1g

of which sugars 3.0g

S g 5., DBest Before

Salt 1.49 ™
23/04/2023 o

For allergens see ingredients in

Suitable for vegetarians ,and Vegans and gluten free

95 grams e



T - Biscotti alle mandorle. Ingredienti: farina di frumento, zucchero, mandorle 19 %, uova, grassi
vegetali reffinati (palma e girasole), zucchero invertito, latte, aromi, egenti lievitanti (E500, ES03, E450),
emulsionante (E471), addensante (E415), sale. Puo contenere arachidl, sola, senape e altra frutta a
gusclo. Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.
GB - Biscuits with almonds. Ingredients: wheat flour, sugar, almonds 19 %, eggs, refined vegetable fats
(palm and sunflower), invert sugar, milk, flavourings, raising agent (E500, E503, E450), emulsifier (E471),
thickener (E415), salt. May contain peanuts, soybeans, mustard and other nuts. Store in a cool dry
place.

D - Geback mit Mandeln. Zutaten: Weichweizenmehl, Zucker, Mandeln 19 %, Eler, panzliche Fefte
(Palmal, Sonnenblumendl), Invertzucker, Milch, Aromen, Becktriebmittel (ES00, ES03, E450), Emulgator
(E471), Verdickungsmittel (E415), Salz. Kann Erdniissen, Sojabohnen, Senf und Schalenfriichten
enthalten. Kahl und trocken lagem.

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100g/ Average nutritional Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sigillo I
values per 100g/ Durchschnittiiche Nahrwerte je 100g Best before: see the seal / Mindestans haltber bis
siehe das Siegel

Energia/ Energy/ Energie 1851 kJ /
440 keal |  Prodotto e confezionato da:/ Produced and packed

1hg by:/ Hergestellt und verpackt von:

Grassi/ Fat/ Fett
di cui acidi grassi saturi/ of which 28¢g DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p.A.
saturates/ davon gesétigte Feftsauren Str. Prov. 26, Km.5 - 26010 - Corte de' Frati (CR) - ltalia.
gadeschi.it
Carboidrati/ Carbohydrate/ 66 g ‘ Www.gadesc
Kohlenhydrate Importer: Trustin Foods UK Ltd
di cul zuccheri/ of which sugars/ 35¢ PQ Box 355
davon Zucker \(I)V;rz‘gYGWY
Fibre/ Fibre/ Ballaststoffe 339

Proteine/ Protein/ Eiweil 10g
. e 0'10 g \\\\ \\ \\ \|\|\\ \\\\\
200g ©NET WT 7.05 0Z ¢ I'5g5s60"cmrse:

LSS o e
3 o e -
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Miopasso & il nostro nUOVO,{l",,no 0 diintendere il Nero d'Avola. Abbian:
isdolepidinnovative tecniche df vinificazione che unite allatradzionec
Ne dAvola hanno aggiunto intensita e fascino, con il risultato diunvi
Motido ¢ pieno, con guisto: persistente, ricco ed elegante. PerfeloC
imsiecamerossa, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati. |
Minpasso is our new way of producing Nero d'Avola. We have s
Yemostadvanced winemaking techniques by using apercerie:

Uil rapes (appassimento) in the production of Movs”

h

;!I:’zancmg t It traditio"?“ Chal’aCteristics of the grape variely. oT
VESthe wine deeper complexity and charm. Full round and 'va;"
foastznrceg and elegant palate, and a long exciting finisf. £
g g cmeats, game and mature cheese. oy
=. .,- €C..SpA. - VEROLANUOVA- ITALIA/ THE WINE PECPLE s.R.tTT
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6 LUXURY MINCE PIES Only the finest
ingredients have been carefully selected to create
\ these aromatic mince pies. The delicious all butter
pastry is packed with luxuriously rich mince, infused
with 12 Year Old Glenfiddich® Single Malt Scotch
Whisky. They have been created in the heart of

12 Speyside by two of Scotland’s finest family companies
\_i/ to a traditional recipe by the Walker fa mily, who have

been hnking in the Vi”ng(‘ of Aberlour since 18¢

" Glenfiddich

' ;;'L;
NUTRITION I'he aromatic Single Malt Scotch W hisky
Typical values s from the Glenfiddich Dictillory ir
,Ja?wmmm. WeteNalores medis Per 100g umu.-n ;‘ 1€ ( idi i ¢ i
Energy ki EnergieBrennwertValor energéic 1680kl | the neighbouring
Energy keal 00keal | where thev | , ne Mal
Fmpig‘mwm 1509 :
of which saturates/dont acides gras saturés/davon qesitt 18 Whis) ‘ € stre nily
s 72
Carbohcgdratelauddesllohlenhwratel(arbnlmms 61.7¢ ‘
of which sugars 4059
Idont sucres/davon Zuckeride los cuales azicares
Fibre FivesBalastsofieFiva 19¢
Protein/Protéines/Eiweif/Proteinas 369
Salt/Sel/Satz/Sal 023¢

LUXURY MINCE PIES Ingredients: Fraif mince (47%) (sugar, apple purée, currants, sultonos
ose-iructuss syrup, orange peel, sugar, lemon peel, acidity requlator
riotural fiovouring), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium corb
ncluding cereals confuining gluten, see ingrediens in bold

HEATING GUIDELINES : TARTELETES FOURREESAUK FRUTS SECS Ingrdients:
(47%) (sucre, pu ,

1cluding foil containers.

(gingembre
rpris les recipients en aluminjum. g?UCOSE, gcorce d'orar
Vot SR faisse végéfole
e Verpackung, einslieRlich 3'épices, i
calcium, fer, ninci
ibalaje, envases de aluminio les céréales qui confienge
0_coque et d'eufs. A conserver
TORTEHEN MIT KANDIERTEN FROCHTEN Zutoten:
Apfelpres, Korinthen, Sultoninen, kan
Gren ddich Whisky (3.5%), Zitronat und 0
Lucker, Zirmnenscrxole, Stureregulotor: Zitro
Sonnenblumend),  Moisstirke,  Gew
wve to stand for 1 minute aromustoffe), Weizenmeh! (Weizen
Butter (aus Milch) (14%), Zucker, Salz. A ‘
‘ ken when eating this product after siche fc'ﬁedrudm Konn auch Nisse und Eie entholten. Kih! u
. the filling can be extremely hot; HERGESTELLT IN SCHOTILAND. TARTALETAS DE FRUTAS PASAS Ingredientes:
pasas y especios (47%) (aztcor, puré de monzang, pasos d
& ition, aprés réchauffage, la garniture peut étre sulfanas, jengibre confitado (jengibre en conservo, azicar),
ement chaude. cliscoros c‘e ditrcos confitados (jorabe de glucose-fructosa, cascorn
chiscara de fimén, corrector de la acidez: Gedo ciico), grosa vegeto
i ® Beachten Sie beim Verzehr dieses Produktes bitte, dassdie  haring de amoz, oceite de girasol), almidén de maiz, mezclo de es
i Fullung nach dem Aufwirmen auferordentlich heifl sein kann. gcéfico; aromafizante nafural), harina de trigo (harina de trigo,
i hierro, niacing, fiomina), mantequila (l«he)aM”n), azbcr, sal_ Los
| | ® Debe tener cuidado al consumir este producto tras su los cereales con glten, oporecen marcados en megrita. Puede fombién
! t calentamiento, ya que podria quemarse con el relleno. secos de ciscorn y huevos. Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco. PRODUCTO DE ESCC
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FINE PORTS SINCE 1588

PORT
TRIPLE CROWN

Bottled by Quinta and Vingyard Bottlers -Vinbos SA.

Vila Nova de Gaia, Portugal
Product of Portugal

Croft Triple Crown is one of the most established
and respected Port brands with a loyal following
among knowledgeable wine drinkers. Made froma
selection of full bodied and ripe ports from the
finest areas of the Douro Valley it is aged in seasoned
oak vats in our cool, tranquil cellars in Oporto.
Established in 1588, Croft has been renowned for
ports of distinction for over three hundred years

UK Health Departments recommend:

m 344 units a day
2-3 units a day m

www.dn‘nkaware.co.uk

(TR

tport.com
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[T Caramel flavour milk chocolate with honeycomb crisp and
sea salt (0.25%). Ingredients: Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter,

£0c0a mass, lucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier: lecithin
(soya); sea salt, natural flavourings (caramel, vanilla); raising agent:
sodium bicarbonate. Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 31%
minimum, milk solids 21% minimurn. Allergy Advice: For allergens,
see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts, nuts and cereals
www.elizabethshaw.co.uk containing gluten. Suitable for vegetarians. KEEP COOL AND DRY.

Nutrition Information / Informations nutritionnelles /

73 Chocolts au it saveur caramel ave des croustiants et selde mer Néringsvrdesdeklaration / Nahrungsinformation Elizabeth Shaw® is
e, beurre de cacao, masse 6 | | Typical values / Per/ | Perchocaate/ | | Cotan UKLImtec e
emulsfiant: écithine de Soja; | {Valeurs typiques / Par / Parchocolat/ | ——
anille); poudre a lever carbonate Typiska vérden / Pro 100g Per choklad / Best v&oa .m_.a:
. minimu. AVis pour es personnes | | fypische Werte Pro Schokolade | | Bast fore: Mindes
s ngredeisen gras. P OGN | el T
des céréales contenant du gluten. b :
CONSERVEZ DANS UN ENDROT FRAS 7 SEC. | | Enearte 05 kel 32 kcal 2
choklad med honungscrisp och havssat (0,25%). Fat Matires rasss/ Fet Nm,@ ! &S N &
uiver, kakaosma, kakaomassa, lukossirap, of which safurates/ dont saturés/ | . ; S
edel: sojalecitin; havssalt, naturaliga varavméttade feftsyor /-~ | 08¢ 2
asningsmedel: natriumbikarbonat davon gesitigte Fefiséuren |
rsubstans minst 31%. Allergiinformation: Carbanydrate / Glucdes/
aion om allegiankalands anen. Kolhydrater / Kohlenhydrat +0
spannmél som innehaller gluten. - —
Lamplg ARAS SVALT OCH TORRT gsﬁﬁm\ﬁwﬁv , 38g
r cker | ; ]
T3 Knuspermilchschokolade mit Karamellgeschmack und Meersalz (0,25%). @2 - T - We’d love to hez
ten: 7ucker olmilchoulver, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, GIukosesirup, Fibe / Fibes aimentares . 0g [0 Colian UK Lt
ertzuckersiup, Emulgator: Sojalecithin; Meersalz, nairliche Aromen Fibrer / Ballaststofe Lime Kiln CIc
amell, Vanille); Backiriebmittel Zm:,%gomagme _Awqmoh..,__w:\y .Q Protein / Protéines / Eiwelss 550 030 Bristol BS34
estens in der Schokolade, Hinwes fiir Allergiker. e Allergene sin i .
fett gekennzeichnet. Kann Ercnsse, Scharirche und gutenhalies St/ e/ S |l 0039 'EU| mwmm s w :
Getreide enthatten. Fir Vegetarier geignet. KUHL UND TROCKEN LAGERN. o%ﬂ_,q__m Mwm%mom”m%\m m:mmu_aﬂ_wm wmm._u_”%o_ma /
Innehller 26 chokla !

UK ONLY
MIX

Packaging from
responsible sources

FSC FSC® C120714

www 15c.0rg
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